
Taruksen Mustaruutikisat 25.5.2013 Padasjoki 

 

Cominazzo                   
1 Lehtonen Erkki  TSA 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 7 7 93 6 6 4 

2 Päärnilä Jukka  SSG 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 88 8 7 6 
3 Salin Ari  SSG 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 7 6 6 77 6 6 4 

                

 

Mariette                  

1 Päärnilä Jukka  SSG 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 88 8 7 7 
2 Viertola Sakari  SSG 9 8 8 8 9 8 10 10 8 8 86 6 5 5 

3 Jyrä Hannu  SaSA 10 9 8 8 8 8 10 9 8 7 85 7 7 7 
4 Lehtonen Erkki  TSA 10 9 8 7 8 10 9 9 8 7 85 6 6 6 

5 Kataja Pentti  TSA 9 8 8 8 7 10 9 7 7 7 80 6 6 5 

6 Kiema Risto  VarkA 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 7 7 7 74 4 3 3 

7 Ruotsalainen Ismo HAS 9 8 8 7 7 6 10 8 7 6 74 6 5 3 

 
 

Kuchenreuter                   
1 Jyrä Hannu  SaSA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 96 9 9 9 

2 Lehtonen Erkki  TSA 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 92 8 7 7 

3 Päärnilä Jukka  SSG 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 90 8 8 6 

4 Viertola Sakari  SSG 10 9 9 8 8 8 10 9 8 8 87 8 8 7 
5 Kataja Pentti  SaSA 10 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 5 79 4 2 2 

6 Kaiho Jouko  HAS 8 7 7 7 7 9 9 8 7 7 76 6 5 4 

 
Miquelet                    

1 Salin Ari  SSG 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 9 8 8 
2 Huhta Lauri  SSG 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 7 6 5 

3 Kiema Risto  VarkA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83 6 5 3 
4 Viertola Sakari  SSG 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 7 6 5 

5 Näätänen Reijo  SSG 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 4 0 0 

6 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 5 5 3 
7 Mustamäki Antero SSG 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 73 6 5 4 

8 Aho Pertti  TSA 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 70 4 4 3 
 

 
Minie                     

1 Mustamäki Antero SSG 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 94 8 8 8 

2 Sivula Ilpo  OrivA 9 9 7 6 6 8 8 7 6 6 72 5 4 0 
3 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 8 8 8 7 5 9 9 7 5 5 71 2 2 0 

4 Pienmäki Kyösti  OrivA 5 5 5 4 3 2 1 5 3 3 36  
 

 
 



Wihtworth                    

1 Näätänen Reijo  SSG 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 8 92 8 7 5 

2 Mustamäki Antero SSG 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 90 8 5 4 
3 Sivula Ilpo  OrivA 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 84 7 7 4 

4 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 10 9 9 8 6 5 9 8 8 7 79 5 3 0 
5 Pienmäki Kyösti  OrivA 9 9 8 6 6 5 8 6 4 4 67  

 

Vetterli                     

1 Mustamäki Antero SSG 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 94 8 7 7 

2 Rantala Markku  SSG 10 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 9 9 92 8 7 0 
3 Viertola Sakari  SSG 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 92 9 8 7 

4 Kiema Risto  VarkA 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 89 7 7 7 
5 Lauri Huhta  SSG 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 89 8 7 7 

6 Jyrä Hannu  SaSA 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 88 8 8 6 

7 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 10 9 9 7 7 10 10 10 8 7 87 6 6 5 

8 Salin Ari  SSG 10 10 9 9 9 7 10 8 8 7 87 7 6 3 

9 Kataja Pentti  SaSA 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 85 7 7 7 
10 Pienmäki Kyösti  OrivA 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 6 82 4 3 2 

11 Aho Pertti  TSA 9 9 8 7 6 5 7 6 6 5 68 4 4 3 
12 Sivula Ilpo  OrivA 8 8 5 4 4 3 4    36     

   


